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The Grievance Redressal Cell, BHB College, Sarupeta resolved the following grievances placed by different 

students at different interval of time during the last five years through proper resolutions taken after minute 

observations of their grievances: 
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No. of Grievances 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

01 

01 

P.0.: SARUPETA, DIST.: BARPETA 
ASSAM, PIN - 781318 

Date of Placement 

25-02-2018 

15-09-2018 

15-10-2018 

14-10-2018 

22-02-2019 

13-12-2019 

10-09-2022 

11-04-2023 

26-08-2023 

ARUPE 

29-08-2023 

PETA 

Website: www.bhbcollege.ac.in 
Email- principalbhbcollege18@gmail.com 

principalbhb2018agmail.com 
Ph. (03666) 299983, 9954934342 

Date: 31/03/2023 

Nature of Grievances 

Misbehavior (in 

playground) 

Facilities of toilet and 

canteen accommodation 

Correction of name in 

registration certificate 

Regarding the extension of 

library reading room facility 

Non- wearing of uniform 
Correction of name in 

registration certificate 

Allegation by president, 
Student Union 

Regarding re-examination 
of answer script 

Complain of misbehaving 
Complain of misbehaving 

Principal 

Date of Settlement of 

Grievances 

26-02-2018 

20-09-2018 

15-10-2018 

19-10-2018 

28-02-2019 

13-12-2019 

13-09-2022 

11-04-2023 

28-08-2023 

01-09-2023 

B.H.B. College, Sarupeta 
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